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Osean View

j/le C;emel(ery /.?eauﬁ/ué %c

3315 AMBOY ROAD, STATEN ISLAND, NY 10306-0002

718-351-1870

Prices Effective January 1, 2026

Single Grave - T4 FLANGE MARKER
Single Grave - LIVINGSTON UPRIGHT
Single Grave - MAGNOLIA UPRIGHT
Niche Double space from

Mausoleum Sites Available - Inquire in Office
Additional Right of Burial

Non Title Graves Available - Inquire In Office
INTERMENTS

(Includes Grave Openings with Greens & Lowering Device)

Adult

Child ( Inquire in Office Re: Size of Casket )
Cremated Remains-Grave ( Vault Included )
Mausoleum Entombment

Niche Opening

Overtime on Monday - Friday After 1:45pm Per 1 Hr
Overtime on Saturday 11:45pm Per 1 Hr

Overtime on Saturday After ipm

Disinterment ( Extra Labor /Restoration Fee Will Applv )
Adult

Disposal of Burial Box
ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Registration of Heirs  ( Pius Recording Fee )
Affidavit

Transfer Deed ( Plus Recording Fee )
Recording Fee

Temporary Markers

Canopy

Endowment Care, Optional
SEASONAL CARE Single Grave

FIVE YEAR CARE

FOUNDATIONS

Minimum Charge

Standard Upright

Magnolia Section Upright
Flange Marker (Single)
Work Permit Charge

$4,900.00
$5,200.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00

$585.00
Indigent Inferment

Mon- Fri
$2,394.00
$1,242.00
$1,242.00
$1,936.00

$869.00

$233.00

$3,282.00
$500.00

$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$26.00
$405.00
$2,800.00
$90.00
$374.00

$870.00
$1,009.00
$1,189.00
$1,189.00
$112.00

INTERMENT & RELATED CHARGES - Bank Certified or Funeral Home Check
*Includes Div. of Cemeteries $35 permanent Maintenance fund Fee plus $5 Vandalism Fee
GRAVE PRICES AND AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

& Up

Saturday
$3,263.00 *

$2,111.00 *
$2,797.00 *
$1,738.00 *

$233.00
$466.00



