

Ocean View

The Cemetery Beautiful, Inc.

3315 AMBOY ROAD, STATEN ISLAND, NY 10306-0002

— • —
718-351-1870

Prices Effective January 1, 2026

Single Grave - T-4 FLANGE MARKER	\$4,900.00
Single Grave - LIVINGSTON UPRIGHT	\$5,200.00
Single Grave - MAGNOLIA UPRIGHT	\$6,000.00
Niche Double space from Mausoleum Sites Available - <i>Inquire in Office</i>	\$3,000.00 & Up
Additional Right of Burial	\$585.00
<i>Non Title Graves Available - Inquire In Office</i>	<i>Indigent Interment</i>

INTERMENTS

(Includes Grave Openings with Greens & Lowering Device)

	Mon- Fri	Saturday
Adult	\$2,394.00 *	\$3,263.00 *
Child (Inquire in Office Re: Size of Casket)	\$1,242.00 *	
Cremated Remains-Grave (Vault Included)	\$1,242.00 *	\$2,111.00 *
Mausoleum Entombment	\$1,936.00 *	\$2,797.00 *
Niche Opening	\$869.00 *	\$1,738.00 *
Overtime on Monday - Friday After 1:45pm Per 1 Hr	\$233.00	
Overtime on Saturday 11:45pm Per 1 Hr		\$233.00
Overtime on Saturday After 1pm		\$466.00

Disinterment (Extra Labor /Restoration Fee Will Apply)

Adult	\$3,282.00
Disposal of Burial Box	\$500.00

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Registration of Heirs (Plus Recording Fee)	\$94.00
Affidavit	\$94.00
Transfer Deed (Plus Recording Fee)	\$94.00
Recording Fee	\$94.00
Temporary Markers	\$26.00
Canopy	\$405.00
Endowment Care, Optional	\$2,800.00
SEASONAL CARE Single Grave	\$90.00
FIVE YEAR CARE	\$374.00

FOUNDATIONS

<i>Minimum Charge</i>	\$870.00
<i>Standard Upright</i>	\$1,009.00
<i>Magnolia Section Upright</i>	\$1,189.00
<i>Flange Marker (Single)</i>	\$1,189.00
<i>Work Permit Charge</i>	\$112.00

INTERMENT & RELATED CHARGES - Bank Certified or Funeral Home Check

*Includes Div. of Cemeteries \$35 permanent Maintenance fund Fee plus \$5 Vandalism Fee

GRAVE PRICES AND AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE